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Men / 10 / 15,16
Session: 5S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stewart Brown520
Foothills

14.500 12.150 14.80012.850 13.10013.500 80.900
1 2 3T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Yan Inhaber-Courchesne880
New England

13.000 13.100 13.05013.300 11.00013.700 77.150
8 1 1T 5T 1 19 2 

2 

Logan Myers15
5280-No

12.000 11.850 12.95013.300 12.90013.400 76.400
23T 5 1T 7 3 2 3 

3 

Alex Walther831
Minnetonka

13.550 11.250 12.85012.600 12.55012.350 75.150
2 14 5T 8 4 3 4 

4 

Cannon Johnson1296
USGDC-NJ

13.400 11.950 13.05012.600 12.00012.050 75.050
3T 4 5T 5T 8T 6T 5 

5 

Colin Wingrove86
AirTime

13.100 11.500 13.20012.850 11.60012.100 74.350
7 8T 3T 4 7 13T 6 

6 

Dylan Kolak1297
USGDC-NJ

12.500 11.450 12.65011.950 12.15012.200 72.900
16 10T 12 15 5 5 7 

7 

Mark Detrick14
5280-No

12.900 12.100 12.75011.800 11.90011.300 72.750
10T 3 13 10T 23T 10T 8 

8 

Tyler Schmidt832
Minnetonka

12.750 10.800 12.40012.400 11.90011.700 71.950
13 17 7 17T 13T 10T 9 

9 

John Spurlock13
5280-No

12.900 11.800 12.70011.200 12.00010.900 71.500
10T 6 24 12T 29 6T 10 

10 

Jack Mismash1249
USA Gymworld-UT

12.900 10.900 12.70011.450 10.90012.000 70.850
10T 15 21 12T 10 20T 11 

11 

Connor Thomas16
5280-No

12.000 10.350 11.10012.250 12.00011.800 69.500
23T 21 9 31 12 6T 12 

12 

Andrew Hyde836
Minnetonka

12.150 11.450 12.40011.250 10.50011.600 69.350
22 10T 23 17T 16 27 13 

13 

Toby McMurray1247
USA Gymworld-UT

11.700 11.550 12.70011.650 10.45011.200 69.250
27 7 15 12T 26T 28 14 

14 

Cole Nicolson85
AirTime

12.350 11.400 11.90011.550 10.25011.300 68.750
18T 12 18T 22T 23T 29 15 

15 

Brandon Croft1251
USA Gymworld-UT

12.600 11.350 10.80011.550 10.55011.700 68.550
15 13 18T 33 13T 26 16 

16 

Ben Roesener51
5280-So

12.700 10.200 11.90011.400 10.60011.700 68.500
14 23 22 22T 13T 23T 17T

17T

Brandon Campbell879
New England

11.800 10.500 11.50011.550 11.30011.850 68.500
26 19 18T 28 11 16 17T

17T

Samuel Metzler834
Minnetonka

13.200 9.000 12.80010.500 11.40011.200 68.100
6 29 28T 9 26T 15 19 

19 

Judah Sung615
GymWorld Central

12.950 10.850 10.60011.600 11.25010.800 68.050
9 16 16T 34 30 17 20T

20T

Brandon Rhode617
GymWorld Central

10.800 10.450 12.00010.650 12.00012.150 68.050
31 20 27 21 6 6T 20T

20T

David Albert321
Daggett

12.200 8.000 12.35012.050 11.05011.450 67.100
21 31T 11 20 20T 18 22 

22 

Ryan Herrmann50
5280-So

10.600 11.500 10.90011.600 10.90011.550 67.050
33T 8T 16T 32 17T 20T 23 

23 

Chandler Lefevre881
New England

12.400 8.600 11.65011.000 11.90011.450 67.000
17 30 25 25 20T 10T 24 

24 

Connor Cavanagh318
Daggett

11.200 9.350 11.55012.300 9.65012.050 66.100
29 27 8 26T 8T 33 25 

25 
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Andres Bosteels1252
USA Gymworld-UT

11.900 9.300 12.40010.500 10.15011.550 65.800
25 28 28T 17T 17T 30 26 

26 

Jonah Kraenzel616
GymWorld Central

10.900 9.950 11.4009.700 11.60011.500 65.050
30 25 30 29 19 13T 27 

27 

Gabriel Nonken319
Daggett

10.700 8.000 11.55011.700 10.60011.400 63.950
32 31T 14 26T 22 23T 28 

28 

Evan Siltzer524
Frontier

10.600 7.000 11.3509.500 10.75010.650 59.850
33T 33 31 30 31 22 29 

29 

Devon Lane320
Daggett

11.400 6.800 11.8009.000 9.75010.500 59.250
28 34 32 24 32 31 30 

30 

Thiago Xifra835
Minnetonka

12.350 10.100 12.7500.000 8.45011.300 54.950
18T 24 33T 10T 23T 34 31 

31 

Taylor Christopulos1248
USA Gymworld-UT

13.400 9.450 13.4000.000 12.4000.000 48.650
3T 26 33T 2 33T 4 32 

32 

Will Getchell252
CTG

12.300 10.250 12.60012.200 0.0000.000 47.350
20 22 10 16 33T 35 33 

33 

Doug Sutton833
Minnetonka

0.000 10.650 0.00010.950 10.60011.150 43.350
35 18 26 35 28 23T 34 

34 

Austin Luke1386
Daggett

13.400 0.000 13.2500.000 9.7000.000 36.350
3T 35 33T 3 33T 32 35 

35 
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Angel Leon1375
GymWorld Central

14.500 12.750 13.60014.100 14.05012.500 81.500
1 6 2 4 9T 1 1 

1 

Nikita Bolotsky769
Kingdom

14.200 14.050 12.80014.200 10.75013.050 79.050
2 1 1 12 6T 22 2 

2 

Jonathan Liu882
New England

12.700 13.300 13.85013.250 11.90013.300 78.300
13 2 5 3 1T 10T 3 

3 

Henry Meeker839
Minnetonka

13.800 12.700 12.60013.200 11.90013.300 77.500
3 7 6 13 1T 10T 4 

4 

Cutter Fugett20
5280-No

13.300 12.400 13.35013.700 11.95012.250 76.950
6 9 4 6 11 7T 5 

5 

Caleb Rickard1062
Sokol Elite

11.500 11.850 14.10013.100 12.50013.000 76.050
23 12 7 2 8 3 6T

6T

Scott McMurray1256
USA Gymworld-UT

13.200 13.150 13.05012.850 12.40011.400 76.050
7T 3 8 9 19T 4 6T

6T

Michael Moran1298
USGDC-NJ

13.100 12.550 14.45011.450 12.30012.050 75.900
10 8 17 1 13 5 8 

8 

Henry Greene1299
USGDC-NJ

13.500 12.850 13.25012.800 11.35012.100 75.850
4 4 9 7 12 15T 9 

9 

Dylan LeClair883
New England

12.600 12.250 13.50012.450 11.95013.050 75.800
14T 10 10 5 6T 7T 10 

10 

Cj Gobles1254
USA Gymworld-UT

13.200 11.300 13.00011.550 12.05013.150 74.250
7T 15 16 10 5 6 11 

11 

Jake Sawyer52
5280-So

12.600 12.800 11.80012.350 11.95011.400 72.900
14T 5 11 21T 19T 7T 12 

12 

Kevin Tang323
Daggett

11.700 11.500 12.90012.250 11.30011.500 71.150
22 14 12 11 17T 17T 13 

13 

Massimo Sweet884
New England

12.200 9.000 10.40013.800 11.90013.300 70.600
18 23 3 26 1T 10T 14 

14 

Cobie Brown21
5280-No

13.200 10.250 12.15011.800 11.40011.750 70.550
7T 18 14T 18 14T 14 15 

15 

Daniel Perry54
5280-So

12.600 10.000 12.30011.800 10.90011.500 69.100
14T 20 14T 15 17T 21 16 

16 

Joseph Wilmot55
5280-So

12.100 11.700 11.35010.200 11.20011.750 68.300
19 13 22 23 14T 19 17 

17 

Ian Waalkes17
5280-No

12.050 9.700 12.05012.050 11.35010.300 67.500
20 22 13 19T 24 15T 18 

18 

Stephen Bottini885
New England

11.350 11.050 12.35010.600 10.40011.400 67.150
24 16 20 14 19T 24 19 

19 

Binyamin Salzano19
5280-No

11.850 10.050 12.05011.050 10.60011.400 67.000
21 19 19 19T 19T 23 20 

20 

Ethan Oldham837
Minnetonka

12.900 7.700 11.80010.050 11.55012.500 66.500
11 25 23 21T 9T 13 21 

21 

Jacob Bone1258
USA Gymworld-UT

12.400 9.850 12.25010.350 9.25011.000 65.100
17 21 21 16T 23 25 22 

22 

Dillan King1253
USA Gymworld-UT

13.400 12.000 12.2500.000 13.30013.200 64.150
5 11 25T 16T 4 2 23 

23 

Evan Gardner322
Daggett

11.000 8.650 10.60011.100 0.00011.600 52.950
25 24 18 25 16 26 24 

24 

Damon Bane1061
Sokol Elite

12.850 0.000 11.2509.700 11.0000.000 44.800
12 26 24 24 25T 20 25 

25 
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Matt Jorgenson838
Minnetonka

0.000 10.700 13.1500.000 11.3000.000 35.150
26 17 25T 8 25T 17T 26 

26 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 5S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 New England * 233.750 38.300 38.650 40.350 40.400 40.300 35.750
26 1 1 1 6

2 USA Gymworld-UT * 228.650 40.000 36.700 36.050 39.450 38.350 38.100
32T 3 7 2 1

3 5280-No * 228.400 39.400 36.350 39.250 39.050 37.450 36.900
44 4 2 4 3

4 USGDC-NJ * 228.250 40.000 37.350 37.350 40.750 36.350 36.450
12T 2 4 5 4

5 Minnetonka * 227.450 40.550 35.400 38.200 38.800 38.150 36.350
51 6 3 3 5

6 GymWorld Central * 219.550 38.350 34.050 36.350 37.000 36.150 37.650
75 7 6 6 2

7 5280-So * 214.700 37.900 36.000 35.750 36.000 35.000 34.050
87 5 8 8 7

8 Daggett * 210.000 37.300 29.500 36.600 38.500 35.150 32.950
68 8 5 7 8
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